Serie

Altersklasse |

1
Altersklasse Il

1

2
Auflage

1

2

3

4
Auflage Schiiler

1
Damen

1

2
Jugend

1
Junioren A

1
Schiiler

1

2

Martin Hinterholzer

Alois Riesch (Moar)

Sepp Bosch

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Hias Schwarz
Georg Auer

Singer Korbinian

Sabine Rauchenberger

Julia Kinshofer

Lisa Rauchenberger

Seppi Mayer

Tobi SiiBbauer

Simon Mayer

Punkt

10
11
12
13

Julia Kinshofer 24,4
Lisa Rauchenberger 43,8
Felicitas Leutenstorfer 44,0
Georg Auer 53,1
Sabine Rauchenberger 57,4
Martin Hinterholzer 68,9
Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 71,0
Hias Schwarz 100,9
Singer Korbinian 102,8
Seppi Mayer 103,0
Sepp Bosch 105,2
Simon Mayer 166,9
Alois Riesch (Moar) 177,7

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

369,0

326,0
305,0

306,5

306,3

302,4

300,9

173,0

371,0
359,0

266,0

361,0

166,0
155,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



14  Tobi StiRbauer
Ehren

1 Julia Kinshofer

2 Sabine Rauchenberger

3 Lisa Rauchenberger

4 Hias Schwarz

5 Simon Mayer

6 Seppi Mayer

7 Martin Hinterholzer

8 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

9 Georg Auer

10 Tobi SulRbauer

11  Felicitas Leutenstorfer

12  Alois Riesch (Moar)

13 Singer Korbinian

14  Sepp Bosch
Haupt

1 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

2 Sabine Rauchenberger

3 Seppi Mayer

4 Hias Schwarz

5 Georg Auer

6 Lisa Rauchenberger

7 Simon Mayer

8 Felicitas Leutenstorfer

9 Julia Kinshofer

10  Martin Hinterholzer

11  Alois Riesch (Moar)

12 Singer Korbinian

13 Tobi SuRbauer

14  Sepp Bosch
Glick

1 Seppi Mayer

2

Hias Schwarz

215,1

47,0

92,7

136,0
148,1
161,4
188,2
195,1
253,7
277,4
373,7
453,6
458,7
518,5
752,8

27,2
52,3
144,2
173,1
216,8
235,0
241,8
254,4
336,8
344,7
456,0
473,7
503,5

528,6

11,3
66,7

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



o v b~ W

10
11
12
13
14

Lisa Rauchenberger
Sabine Rauchenberger

Felicitas Leutenstorfer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Georg Auer

Sepp Bosch

Julia Kinshofer
Martin Hinterholzer
Tobi SulRbauer
Singer Korbinian
Simon Mayer

Alois Riesch (Moar)

71,5
82,6
85,1
101,2
140,6
205,3
211,5
250,4
253,5
355,8
357,7
568,4

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



